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Alexandra Service Centre

Singapore 159938
Main Te ephone 6388 2223
Main Te efax 6475 1023

INS TAX INVOICE

Company Reg. No. 199902217W
GST Reg. No. 199902271W

Emaii clstomer care@premiumauto. com so

-.--ntl,

:0ool
[Jbi Service Centre

Sngapore408699
IMa n Telephone 63a8 2323
lMain Telefax 6641 1133

Customer Service

24-hour Breakdown Setui.e
6366 2323
9A2A 1233

AIG ASlA PAC]E]C
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BU]IDING
78 SHENTON I4AY

*41-76
STNGAPORE 079120

]NSURANCE Invoice No: 8s014916

Date '. 21/02/202A

Order : scPo117E

Term : 30

Account: Aooo6

A]G ASIA PACTFIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUIID]NG
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16
SINGAPORE 07 912 O

(T

INSI'RANCE

0)

019124

Regn No: seeorr:r {v 30444) Regn Date: 21/o'7 /2016 Mileage: s6833 WIP No.: rs:r:

MOdel: e: SEDAN 1.4 TEST {ATTRACTTONI ChasSiS: WAUzzzBv5clLOl306 Engine: CZC 56:,394 Dept: U

You have been assisted by:- uB rony roong ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

o

S

S

S

S

x
x
x

EXC

BODYWORK

BODYT\IORI<

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A8V5837911C
A8V585 74 09c 9B9
A8V5 831051D

M: 8888
Insurance Excess/Liability

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSEER ],HS FRONT DOOR'S
MULTI LOCK SYSTEM AND POIiER !{INDOill DEVICES.
]NSPECT FOR DA}IAGES

M:
TO DISMANT],E AND RENEW T,ES ERONT DOOR.
TO REPAIR LHS REAR DOOR.REORGANTSE CRASH
MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS
REMOVED

M:
TO RESPRAY LHS ERONT DOOR,LHS REAR DOOR
AND LHS WING M]RROR COVER

M:
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK

SEAL
MOUNTING
I]OOR

Less 020'n
Less 02 0*
Less 02 0g

600

280

500

00

00

00

1250-00

792.44

1. 00
1. 00
1. 00

1.00

1.00

1 00

I 00

1. 00

146.00
938.00

2219.04

600.00

280.00

s00 00

7,250

192

776
150

1, e23

00

00

80
4A
2A

Labour
Sublet

Menus
Lubricant

2, 694 .44
0. 00

2,222.04
0,00
0-00

Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand Total

4A

301.87

4, 614 .21

For & on behalfof
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Received by


